@ VISHNU

CHEMICALS LTD

August 8, 2022

To

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 516072
Through: BSE Listing Centre

To

VCL/SE/50/2022-23

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Symbol: VISHNU
Through: NSE Digital Exchange

Sub: Information on issuance of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of

SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that
the following detailed duplicate share certificates have been issued on August 6, 2022:

Name of the | Folio
Shareholder No.

Old
Certificate
No.

New
Certificate
No.

Dis. No

No. of
Shares

Jointly held by Renuka | 0002598
H Mehta and Cyndi H
Mehta

1335

2171

2057111-
2057275

165

Jointly held by Sohail | 0002003
Shiraz Master and
Rashida Shiraz Master

732

2172

313281-
313830

550

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully,

For Vishnu Chemicals Limited

H Digitally signed
Vlbha by Vibha Shinde
Date: 2022.08.08

Shinde ¢vo0s 2050

Vibha Shinde
Company Secretary & AGM
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