

August 8, 2022

VCL/SE/50/2022-23

To **BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 516072

Through: BSE Listing Centre

To

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Symbol: VISHNU

Through: NSE Digital Exchange

Sub: Information on issuance of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the following detailed duplicate share certificates have been issued on August 6, 2022:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Old Certificate	New Certificate	Dis. No	No. of Shares
		No.	No.		
Jointly held by Renuka	0002598	1335	2171	2057111-	165
H Mehta and Cyndi H				2057275	
Mehta					
Jointly held by Sohail	0002003	732	2172	313281-	550
Shiraz Master and				313830	
Rashida Shiraz Master					

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Vishnu Chemicals Limited

Vibha Shinde

**Company Secretary & AGM** 

Regd. Office: Plot No.C-23, Road No.8, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033.

Tel: +91-40-23327723, 66626680, 81, 82, 83 | Fax: +91-40-23314158, 66622225, 23396817. | CIN: L85200TG1993PLC046359